CONTRACT SUMMARY INFORMATION

SUMMARY: Purchase is made in accordance with the Terms and
Conditions of Lee County Solicitation Number

Solicitation No.:
Project Title:

Start Date:
Expiration Date:
Board Date:
Agenda Item:
Term:

Renewals:
Awarded Vendor:

Address Book (E1) No.:

Contact Person:
Phone No.:
Email Address:

B230622KCW

Compost Brokerage Services - Annual
02/06/2024

02/05/2029

02/06/2024

28

S yrs.

up to 5 one-year renewals
Winget Mill Composting, LL.C
486765

John Barry

239-390-1442
Barryrecycling@aol.com



	Solicitation No.: B230622KCW

